TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Fro m
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail)

Type of Body
3(a) Type of veh icle/cateqory Passenger CarlM 1 Category
N4onth and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders
6 Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
B Fuel used Petrol
9 H,P./BHP 50 Kw @ 5500 + 100 rpm
10. Cu blc ca pacity 999 cc
11. Makers classification RENAULT KWID CLIMBER Af'lT lLSce BS-VI
12. Wheel base 2422 mm
.L J. Seating capacity 5 ln all
74. Colour As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weight) 758 Kgs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
77 Nrrrnher- deccrintian <iza
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a 165/70 R14 B1T
Rear Axle 165/70 R14 817
Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 589 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 579 Kqs.
19 Dimension
a Overa ll lenqth 3731 mm
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 1579 mm
d Overall heig ht Without Roof rail: 7474 mm
With Roof Rail: 1490 mm
e Min. ground clea rance 120 mm
Class of vehicle
2
4.
As a pplica b le
1168 Kgs.
Front Axle
b.